Frequency
Control
Ecliptek
921
This product is RoHS compliant.
5.08±0.10
1.40
±0.10 1.70

• MEMS First™ Resonator Technology
• LVHCMOS Output
• Stability to ±50ppm
• Tri-State and Power Down Options
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ecliptek
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz) Volt
Price Each
1 10 50 100
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
DIMENSIONS: mm DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm DIMENSIONS: mm
669-EMK12H2H-2.048 EMK12H2H-2.048M 2.048 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-20.0 EMK12H2H-20.000M 20.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-25.0 EMK12H2H-25.000M 25.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-27.0 EMK12H2H-27.000M 27.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-30.0 EMK12H2H-30.000M 30.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-40.0 EMK12H2H-40.000M 40.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-48.0 EMK12H2H-48.000M 48.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-50.0 EMK12H2H-50.000M 50.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-66.0 EMK12H2H-66.000M 66.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-80.0 EMK12H2H-80.000M 80.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-100.0 EMK12H2H-100.000M 100.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-106.25M EMK12H2H-106.250M 106.250 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK12H2H-125.0 EMK12H2H-125.000M 125.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-2.048 EMK13H2H-2.048M 2.048 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-20.0 EMK13H2H-20.000M 20.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-25.0 EMK13H2H-25.000M 25.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-27.0 EMK13H2H-27.000M 27.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-30.0 EMK13H2H-30.000M 30.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-40.0 EMK13H2H-40.000M 40.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-48.0 EMK13H2H-48.000M 48.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-50.0 EMK13H2H-50.000M 50.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-66.0 EMK13H2H-66.000M 66.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-80.0 EMK13H2H-80.000M 80.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-100.0 EMK13H2H-100.000M 100.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-106.250 EMK13H2H-106.250M 106.250 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK13H2H-125.00M EMK13H2H-125.000M 125.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-2.048 EMK22H2H-2.048M 2.048 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-20.0 EMK22H2H-20.000M 20.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-25.0 EMK22H2H-25.000M 25.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-27.0 EMK22H2H-27.000M 27.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-30.0 EMK22H2H-30.000M 30.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-40.0 EMK22H2H-40.000M 40.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-48.0 EMK22H2H-48.000M 48.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-50.0 EMK22H2H-50.000M 50.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-66.0 EMK22H2H-66.000M 66.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-80.0 EMK22H2H-80.000M 80.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-100.0 EMK22H2H-100.000M 100.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-106.250 EMK22H2H-106.250M 106.250 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK22H2H-125.0 EMK22H2H-125.000M 125.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-2.048 EMK23H2H-2.048M 2.048 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-20.0 EMK23H2H-20.000M 20.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-25.0 EMK23H2H-25.000M 25.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-27.0 EMK23H2H-27.000M 27.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-30.0 EMK23H2H-30.000M 30.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-40.0 EMK23H2H-40.000M 40.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-48.0 EMK23H2H-48.000M 48.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-50.0 EMK23H2H-50.000M 50.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-66.0 EMK23H2H-66.000M 66.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-80.0 EMK23H2H-80.000M 80.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-100.0 EMK23H2H-100.000M 100.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-106.250 EMK23H2H-106.250M 106.250 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK23H2H-125.0 EMK23H2H-125.000M 125.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-2.048 EMK42H2H-2.048M 2.048 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-20.0 EMK42H2H-20.000M 20.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-25.0 EMK42H2H-25.000M 25.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-27.0 EMK42H2H-27.000M 27.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-30.0 EMK42H2H-30.000M 30.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-40.0 EMK42H2H-40.000M 40.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-48.0 EMK42H2H-48.000M 48.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-50.0 EMK42H2H-50.000M 50.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-66.0 EMK42H2H-66.000M 66.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-80.0 EMK42H2H-80.000M 80.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-100.0 EMK42H2H-100.000M 100.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-106.250 EMK42H2H-106.250M 106.250 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK42H2H-125.0 EMK42H2H-125.000M 125.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-2.048 EMK43H2H-2.048M 2.048 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-20.0 EMK43H2H-20.000M 20.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-25.0 EMK43H2H-25.000M 25.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-27.0 EMK43H2H-27.000M 27.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-30.0 EMK43H2H-30.000M 30.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-40.0 EMK43H2H-40.000M 40.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-48.0 EMK43H2H-48.000M 48.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-50.0 EMK43H2H-50.000M 50.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-66.0 EMK43H2H-66.000M 66.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-80.0 EMK43H2H-80.000M 80.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-100.0 EMK43H2H-100.000M 100.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-106.250 EMK43H2H-106.250M 106.250 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK43H2H-125.0 EMK43H2H-125.000M 125.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-2.048 EMK32H2H-2.048M 2.048 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-20.0 EMK32H2H-20.000M 20.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-25.0 EMK32H2H-25.000M 25.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-27.0 EMK32H2H-27.000M 27.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-30.0 EMK32H2H-30.000M 30.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-40.0 EMK32H2H-40.000M 40.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-48.0 EMK32H2H-48.000M 48.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-50.0 EMK32H2H-50.000M 50.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-66.0 EMK32H2H-66.000M 66.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-80.0 EMK32H2H-80.000M 80.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-100.0 EMK32H2H-100.000M 100.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-106.250 EMK32H2H-106.250M 106.250 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK32H2H-125.0 EMK32H2H-125.000M 125.000 2.5 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-2.048 EMK33H2H-2.048M 2.048 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-20.0 EMK33H2H-20.000M 20.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-25.0 EMK33H2H-25.000M 25.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-27.0 EMK33H2H-27.000M 27.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-30.0 EMK33H2H-30.000M 30.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-40.0 EMK33H2H-40.000M 40.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-48.0 EMK33H2H-48.000M 48.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-50.0 EMK33H2H-50.000M 50.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-66.0 EMK33H2H-66.000M 66.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-80.0 EMK33H2H-80.000M 80.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-100.0 EMK33H2H-100.000M 100.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-106.250 EMK33H2H-106.250M 106.250 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
669-EMK33H2H-125.0 EMK33H2H-125.000M 125.000 3.3 11.24 8.78 7.96 7.02
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download